## WELL PLUGGING RECORD STATE OF KANSAS K.A.R.-82-3-117 API NUMBER \_\_15-015-22140 -00-00 STATE ORPORATION COMMISSION 130 Sa Market, Room 2078 LEASE NAME Bily Wisi∰a, KS 67202 TYPE OR PRINT WELL NUMBER \_\_\_ # 1 NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. 2310 Ft. from S Section Line office within 30 days. Ft. from E Section Line LEASE OPERATOR Benjamin M. Giles SEC. 19 TWP.2650 RGE. 3 (E) or (W) ADDRESS 532 South Market Wichita, Kansas 67202 COUNTY Butler PHONE (316) 265-1992 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5446 Date Well Completed \_\_\_\_ Plugging Commenced $\frac{2/14/96}{}$ Character of Well SWD (OII, Gas, D&A, (SWD) input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 2/14/96 The plugging proposal was approved on 2-14-96\_\_\_\_\_(date) by \_\_\_\_\_\_ (KCC District Agent's Name). is ACO-1 filed? yes if not, is well log attached? Producing Formation N/A Depth to Top 8ottom T.D. 3883 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation From Content Put in Ta Size Pulled out 204! none 5 1/2" 34181 1960' Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid wa placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each se Set bridge at 3360' & 6 sks cement. Shot & pulled 1960' of 5 1/2" casing. ran tubing to 270': circulated slurry mix to surface. Lowis & West Ticket # 20288 Name of Plugging Contractor McPherson Drilling Co. License No. 5495 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address 10245 SW Haverhill Rd., Augusta, KS 67010 8-23-94 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Benjamin M. Giles Kansas county of Sedgwick Benjamin M. Giles (Employee of Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the apove-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature)\_ (Address) \_532 So assilvet Willaks NOTARY PUBLIC AND SWORN TO before me this // day of Que ,1996 CHARLENE A. GILES

Grael 1.

Notary Public

My Appt. Exp 2696

My Commission Expires: 2-28-98

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 130 S. Market, Room 2078

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

API NUM	AME Bily	
METT MO	M8ER#	1
2310	_ Ft. from S	Section Line
4950	_ Ft. from E	Section Line
SEC. 19	TWP.2650 RGE	3_(E)or(W)
COUNTY	Butler	
eW ets0	II. Completed	
Pluggin	g Commenced	2/14/96
Pluggin	Completed	2/14/96
		(date)
	omT。	3883
•		3883
NG RECOF		o3883
NG RECOR	Pulled out none	o3883
MG RECOR	RD Pulled out	3883
NG RECOF	Pulled out none  1960'  Ing where the set to	
NG RECOF	Pulled out none 1960' ing where the	e mud fluid n
NG RECOFT IN 04!	Pulled out none  1960'  Ing where the set to	e mud fluid n
MG RECOR	Pulled out none 1960'  Ing where the lf camen feet to 1/2" casing.	mud fluid to or other pluid to other pluid feet each se
MG RECOR	Pulled out none 1960' ing where the self camen feet to 1/2" casing.	a mud fluid to or other pluid to other pluid to see the see th

Vichita, KS 67202						LEASE NAME Bily			
	N	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely							
		and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.			<del></del>	,	Section Line		
					4950	Ft. from (	Section Line		
LEASE OPERATOR Benj	amin M. Gile	S			SEC. 19	TWP.26So RG	E3_(E)or(W)		
DORESS 532 South Market Wichita, Kansas 67202						COUNTY Butler			
PHONE (316) 265-1992	OPERATO	RS LICENSE	NO	5446	Date We	eli. Completed			
Character of Well SWD						ng Commenced	2/14/96		
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD) input, Water Supply Well)						ng Completed			
he plugging proposal	was approv	ed on	2-14-	-96			(date)		
γ									
is ACO-1 filed? yes							.gu., 3u.u, .		
							2002		
Producing Formation						romT.	0. 3883		
Show depth and thickn		water, oil a	and g	as formati	ons.		•		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RE	CORDS				ASING RECO	ORD			
Formation Co	tnetn	From	To	Size	Put In 204!	Pulled out			
•			-	8 5/8		none .	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
			_	5 1/2"	3418'	1960'			
laced and the metho ere used, state the Set bridge at ran tubing to	e character 3360'&6 s	of same a sks_cement. llated_slurr	nd d Shot y mix	<pre>&amp; pulled</pre>	ed, from 1960' of 5	feet to	feet each se		
lame of Plugging Cont	ractor	McPhorcon	. Dest	Ilina Co		Licensa No.	5405		
Address 10245 SW Ha				**		RECEIVANSAS CORPORATION			
						TOTAL OTTAL TOTAL	COMINASSION		
IAME OF PARTY DESDONS	1015 500 01	HAĞINA EPPA.	:	Kanjamin V	l. Giles				
					**************************************	AUG 23 1	996		
TATE OF	Kansas	COUNTY OF	Se	dgwick		_, ss.			
Beni	Kansas Amin M	_ COUNTY OF	Se	dgwick	Employee o	,ss. CONSERVATION D	örsimoperator)		
Bening Bening Bening Bound Bening Ben	Kansas  Amia M  being firsters herein	COUNTY OF  Cices  t duly sworn  contained a	Se on conditions of the second	dgwick (oath, says	Employee of the above-	conservation of conservation of known that we known to be described we will be a conservation of the conse	8481000 perator) So at the fact I as filed the		
statements, and math	Kansas  Amia M  being firsters herein  correct, so	COUNTY OF  Cices  t duly sworn  contained a	Se on coind find.	dgwick  oath, says he log of	Employee of the above-	conservation of conservation of known that we known to be described we will be a conservation of the conse	BHSICOperator) Sof the fact I as filed th		
Bening Be	A. GILES	COUNTY OF  Cicco  t duly sworn  contained a  help me Go	Se on cond the	dgwick  coath, says he log of (Signature (Address)	Employee of: That I he above-    Jely     532     day	CONSERVATION DE LA CONSERVATION	SKSIMOperator) S of the fact		